

11

CS No. 1696/16

AMIT KUMAR Vs. MEENA GUPTA AND ORS.

CNR No. DLET010051872015

31.07.2026

Present : Sh. Rakesh Singh, Ld. proxy counsel for the
plaintiff (through VC).
Sh. K. S. Rana, Ld. Counsel for the defendants no. 1
and 2.
None for other defendants

Certain clarification are required.

Put up for clarification on **04.08.2026 at 2:00 PM.**

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/31.07.2026_R